
 
 

Electrical Services Bid #16-0512E 
Bid Tabulation 

 
 

 
 

Metzs 
Electrical 

Service, LLC 

Kitzy’s 
Electric 

Squires 
Electrical/ 

Mechanical, Inc. 

Rush Services, 
Inc. 

S&S Electric, 
Inc. 

Mountain State 
Electric 

Basic Labor Rates 
Master Electrician 
per Hour 

 
$54.25 

 
$60.00 

 
$60.00 

 

 
$68.00 

 
$70.00 

 
$72.50 

Material Mark-up  
Percentage Mark-up for 
Materials (%) 

 
15% 

 
10% 

 
20% 

 
25% 

 
10% 

 
20% 

 




